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PER-298856
Hot Work
Permit

Midsouth
Mechanical

AREA C- FAN
ROOM-
SECOND
LEVEL
/ Process hall
at J-line

Cole Sanders
Justin Meaut
matt kimball
Walter Kirk

4:38 PM
4/26/2025

12:38 AM
4/27/2025

In Progress

PER-246456
Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Lithko
Contracting,
LLC

SITE ZONE
OVERALL
/ Site

Arturo Cortez
Austin Bishop
Craig Mcclain
Erick Torres
Kendall Bailey
Robert
Toothman

7:40 AM
1/27/2025

5:00 PM
7/27/2025

Completed

Hot Work
Permit

Midsouth
Mechanical

AREA C
BASEMENT
FLOOR
/ basement

Cole Sanders
Justin Meaut
matt kimball
Walter Kirk

4:39 PM
4/25/2025

2:39 AM
4/26/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

ITAC
Area C -
PROCESS
HALL
/ area c and
basement pit

alex Morrison
Charlie Arriola
Dale Dunfee
Gerardo
Zaldivar
Nathan Strong
Parker Evans
Patrick Smith
Sixto Luna
Steven Dowey
(PJ)

5:38 AM
4/26/2025

5:38 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

ITAC
AREA C
BASEMENT
FLOOR
/ area c and
basement pit

alex Morrison
Charlie Arriola
Dale Dunfee
Gerardo
Zaldivar
Nathan Strong
Parker Evans
Patrick Smith
Sixto Luna
Steven Dowey
(PJ)

5:38 AM
4/26/2025

5:38 PM
4/26/2025

Expired
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